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CATEGORY ENTREPRISE REGION REPRESENTATIVE CONTACT # EMAIL Banner
AUTOMOTIVE AESTHETICS / GLASS & 
WINDSHIELD PRODUCTS FUZION 3F

West provinces, Ontario , Atlantic 
provinces Megan April 418 380-2941  info@fuzion3f.com ALL

AUTOMOTIVE GLASS AND ACCESSORIES PGW AUTOGLASS Manitoba Ray Richter 204-694-1975 rrichter@pgwautoglass.com POINT S 

AUTOMOTIVE GLASS AND ACCESSORIES PGW AUTOGLASS Saskatchewan Brad Colter 306-227-9283  bcolter@pgwautoglass.com POINT S 

AUTOMOTIVE GLASS AND ACCESSORIES PGW AUTOGLASS Alberta Kirk Romano 403-720-4817 kromano@pgwautoglass.com POINT S 

AUTOMOTIVE GLASS AND ACCESSORIES PGW AUTOGLASS British Columbia Bill Mulholland 250-758-7451 bmulholland@pgwautoglass.com POINT S 

AUTOMOTIVE GLASS AND ACCESSORIES PGW AUTOGLASS British Columbia Darryl Castro 604-941-8910 dcastro@pgwautoglass.com POINT S 

AUTOMOTIVE GLASS AND ACCESSORIES VANFAX
Ontario (northern area ) ; Ottawa ; 
Manitoba George Petkos 416-262-4214 gpetkos@vanfax.com POINT S 

AUTOMOTIVE GLASS AND ACCESSORIES VANFAX Alberta & Saskatchewan Danny Couture 403-589-7164 dcouture@belroncanada.com POINT S 

AUTOMOTIVE GLASS AND ACCESSORIES VANFAX British Columbia  Jason Hopkins 778-227-3745 jhopkins@belroncanada.com POINT S 

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION AIA CANADA
West provinces, Ontario , Atlantic 
provinces Chloé Devine Drouin 800 808-2920 # 2240 chloe.devinedrouin@aiacanada.com ALL

CHARGING STATIONS BEQ TECHNOLOGY All regions Claude Lippé 514-771-1445 blippe@beqtechnology.com ALL

COMMERCIAL INSURANCE FEDERATED ASSURANCE All regions Mauro Di Tullio
800 361-0790 # 3175 /  514 730-
6781 mauro.ditullio@federated.ca ALL

COMMERCIAL WAREHOUSE SYSTEM MSK All regions Martine Brouillette 844-675-2262 # 221 info@mskcanada.com ALL

COMMERCIAL WAREHOUSE SYSTEM MARTINS All regions
Jean François 
Bourassa 514-267-4209 jfbourassa@martinsindustries.com ALL

COMMERCIAL WAREHOUSE SYSTEM PEDLEX All regions Sylvie Goncalves 514-318-0464 sylvie.goncalves@pedlex.com ALL
CORPORATE CLOTHING LOGOFIL All regions Danielle St-jean 866-244-5407 # 221 info@logofil.com ALL

DIGITAL DISPLAY WAITING ROOM / VEHICLE 
DISPLAY AND LETTERING SIGNS POSIMAGE All regions Frederic Morin

514-437-9944 / 866- 767-4624 # 
2238 fmorin@posimage.com ALL

E.V. USED OR RECONDITIONED PARTS INGENEXT All regions Marie Pier Forget 819-840-2214 # 322 mpforget@ingenext.ca ALL
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIALIST GROUPE C. LAGANIÈRE All regions Valérie Laganière 514-978-4134 valerie@gr-laganiere.com ALL
FINANCIAL PARTNER BMO All regions Etienne Julien 438-355-5968 etienne.julien@bmo.com ALL
FUEL SHELL All regions Martin Duval 514-972-3345 martin.duval@shell.com ALL
INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT AURAY SOURCING All regions Émilie Sauvé 514-710-0009 sauve.emilie@auray.com ALL
INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT AURAY SOURCING All regions Chrystian Couture 418-905-1106 couture.chrystian@auray.com ALL

MARKETING AGENCY LA BANDE All regions
Stéphanie 
Carbonneau 514 912-7087 stephaniec@labande.ca ALL

MECHANICAL WARRANTIES GARANTIE AUTOROUTE All regions Benjamin Plourde 1 844 421-2040 / 514 570-2007 
OILS / LUBRICANTS CASTROL West provinces Paul Randall 306-533-5706 prandall@wakefieldcanada.ca ALL
OILS / LUBRICANTS GULF West provinces Jean-Marc Alcaraz 514-617-3516 jmalcaraz@teklub.ca ALL

OILS / LUBRICANTS HARNOIS All regions
Marie-Claude 
Gagnon 581-996-6689 marie-claudegagnon@harnoisenergies.com ALL

OILS / LUBRICANTS HARNOIS All regions Denis Piché 800-363-2712 # 1146 denispiche@harnoisenergies.com ALL

OILS / LUBRICANTS TOTAL QUARTZ Manitoba Muhammad Nazam  905-802-7260 muhammad.nazam@totalenergies,com ALL
OILS / LUBRICANTS TOTAL QUARTZ British Columbia Mudassir Javaid  604-842-5082 mudassir.javaid@totalenergies.com ALL
OILS / LUBRICANTS TOTAL QUARTZ Alberta Kilian Thibaudier  587-257-0940 kilian.thibaudier@totalenergies.com ALL
OILS / LUBRICANTS VALVOLINE All regions Stéphane Guitard 514-704-5163 sguitard@valvoline.com ALL
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ONLINE AND CLASSROOM TRAINING CAMPUS POINT S All regions 866 284-4143 campuspoints@matthewscott.com ALL
PARTS CARQUEST All regions Patrick Hope 647-224-4969 patrick.hope@carquest.com ALL
PARTS LORDCO All regions Daniel Bassetto 778-926-3719 dbassetto@lordco.com ALL
PARTS NAPA West provinces Troy Sawada 250-558-7066 tsawada@uapinc.com ALL
PARTS UNI-SELECT All regions Scott Laurie 780-966-2707 slaurie@bumpertobumper.ca ALL
PARTS WORLDPAC All regions Alexander Smith 604-317-7158 alexs@worldpac.com ALL
PAYMENT SERVICES GLOBAL PAYMENT All regions Karine Marcoux 514-812-3905 karine.marcoux@globalpay.com ALL

RECRUITMENT ADVISORY SERVICE AUTO-JOBS.CA All regions Catherine Duhaime 514 271-4884 #203 cduhaime@auto-jobs.ca ALL
RECRUITMENT PLATFORM CANADA MOTORS JOBS All regions Sylvain Marcotte 514-501-6242 smarcotte@canadamotorjobs.com ALL
SPECIALIZED TIRES PROBEC Québec, West provinces , Ontario Everette Leger 506 866-8200 eleger@probec-intl.com ALL
STATIONERY STORE SAFEGUARD All regions Phil Martin 613-797-5858 pmartinsafeguard@gmail.com ALL
TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT DURET & LANDRY West provinces Eric Landry 514-826-2449 elandry@duretetlandry.com ALL
TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT HUNTER Alberta , British Columbia Ted Thiessen 780-340-3456 dmartin@hunter.com ALL
TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT JOHNBEAN All regions Joslin Garnet 514-214-5373 garnet.w.joslin@snapon.com ALL
TRACTION CHAINS QCCANADA All regions Donny Courtney 778-945-1309 donny.Courtney@qccanada.com ALL
UNIFORM RENTAL AND MAINTENANCE CINTAS All regions Michelle Green M2@cintas.com ALL
UNIFORM RENTAL AND MAINTENANCE CINTAS All regions Julie St-Germain 514 264-9240 st-germainj@cintas.com ALL
VEHICLE FLEET MANAGEMENT / RENTAL JIM PATTISON All regions Martin Fiset 514 703-7280 martin.fiset@jplease.com ALL

WAITING MESSAGES AND TELEPHONE TREE NEWMOOD All regions Maxime Huneault 800 265-0111 # 229 ventes@newmood.com POINT S 

WAITING MESSAGES AND TELEPHONE TREE NEWMOOD All regions Robert Lamontagne 800 265-0111 # 227 ventes@newmood.com POINT S 
WHEELS THIBERT West provinces Scott Fodness 778-988-3687 scottfodness@rthibert.com ALL

WINDSCREEN WIPERS FD FLEX All regions Mélanie Vézina 450 951-3539 / 1-855-951-3539 melanievezina@fdflex.com ALL
WORKSHOP MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE COSTAR Alberta , British Columbia Blake Schulte 800-661-7126 blakes@costar.ca ALL
WORKSHOP MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE GEM-CAR All regions Mathieu Brunel 1 866 848-8282 # 222 mbrunel@v2v.ca ALL
WORKSHOP SUPPLIES B-LINE Alberta Dave Andrews 905 510-2072 brianm@bline.ca ALL
WORKSHOP SUPPLIES B-LINE British Columbia Dave Bath 888 458-8055 dave.andrews@bline.ca ALL

WORKSHOP SUPPLIES CANTIN
West provinces, Ontario , Atlantic 
provinces Jean-Philippe Labrie 844 361-7919 jp@cantindistribution.com ALL

WORKSHOP SUPPLIES WURTH Alberta Wayne Ryan 416 994-9883 wryan@wurth.ca ALL
WORKSHOP SUPPLIES WURTH West provinces Charley Smith 780 222-5297 csmith@wurth.ca ALL
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